
    

 

11< 

 

DEPARTMENT OF 
ADMINISTRATION 

DIPATTAMENTON ATMENESTRASION 

GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY 
(Aensian Setbision Hinirat) 

Telephone (Tuition) (671) 475.1707/1729 • Fax  (Faks): (671) 472-4217/1727 

EDWARD M. BIRN 
Director (Direktot) 

BERNADINE C. GINES 
Deputy Director (Sigundo Direktot) 

LOURDES A. LEON GUERRERO 
Governor (Nlogaihdga) 

JOSHUA F. TENORIO 
Lt. Governor (Sigundo Mogaeldhi) 

October 07, 2021 

INVITATION FOR BID 
GSA-067-21  

WAREHOUSE/STORAGE FACILITY LEASE 
FOR: GUAM HOMELAND SECURITY/OFFICE OF CIVIL DEFENSE 

AMENDMENT #3 

1. Amend to change "Bid Opening" from: October 07, 2021 at 3:00 P.M. to now read: 
October 12, 2021 at 10:00 A.M.  

All others remain unchanged. 

ANITA T. CRUZ (Acting) 
Chief Procurement Officer 

- 

Please Print 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COPY (Re-fax to GSA) 

Received By: 

Date: 

Company Name: 	  

Fax to: 475-1727 or 472-4217 

E-mail to: gsaprocurement@gsadoa.guam.gov  

148 Marine Corps Drive, Piti, Guam •  P. a Box 884, Hagatfia, Guam 96932 


	00000001

